Insulat or s
Insulators
Station Post Insulators
Station Post Insulators are manufactured from non-porous electrical porcelain
and tested as per Australian and IEC standards.
Disc Insulators
Disc insulators supplied by PLP will have a sacrificial “Zn” collar as standard on
all pins and a parallel head design with galvanized end fittings. Sacrificial “Zn”

* Non stocked item
4
Part
Number
Fixing
Security
Clip
Spacing
(mm)
Creepage
Distance
Electro
Mechanical
Strength
(kN)
I-U70B-GWZ* Ball & Socket R 146 320 70
I-U120B-GWZ* Ball & Socket R 146 320 120
Part
Number
Fixing
Security
Clip
Spacing
(mm)
Creepage
Distance
Electro
Mechanical
Strength
(kN)
I-U70B-PWZ Ball & Socket W 146 320 70
I-U70C-PZ Tounge & Clevis  146 320 70
I-U160BS-PRZ Ball & Socket R 146 320 160
Insulat or s
Insulators
Station Post Insulators
Porcelain

Part
Number
Rated
Volt.
(kV)
BIL
(kV)
Cantilever
Strength
(kN)
Polution
Level
Crepage
(mm)
Height
I-C6-650-4495C-1500H 127/127 132 750 6 4 4495 1500
I-C10-650-3625C-1500H 127/127 132 750 10 3 3625 1500
I-C12.5-650-3625C-1500H 127/254 132 650 12.5 3 3650 1500
I-C6-650-3730C-1473H 127/127 132 650 6 3 3733 1473
I-C8-350-II-76HT 66 350 8 2 1690 762
I-C10-325-1815C-770H 127/127 66 325 10 3 1820 770
I-C6-200-I-508HT 33 200 6 1 840 508
I-C4-200-1000C-400H 76/76 33 200 4 3 1000 400
I-C4-200-200-I-458HT 33 200 4 1 850 458
I-C10-200-II-458HT 33 200 10 2 950 458
I-C10-200-900C-475H 76/76 33 200 10 3 950 475
I-C8-225-810C-381H 36 170 3 3 810 381
I-C6-150-I-355HT 22 150 6 1 610 355
I-C4-150-500C-300H 76/76 22 150 4 3 500 300
I-C9-125-400C-254HT TR-205 11 110 10 3 400 255
I-C6-1050-7595C-2300H 220 1050 6 4 7595 2300
Insulators
Polymeric Insulators
Long Rod & Line Post Type
Features:

Voltage
(kV)
Min
Creepage
Distance
(mm)
SML
(kV)
Critical
Impulse
Voltage
Length
(mm)
End
Fittings
I-CS70-15-CT-H 15 425 70 155 330+-15 Clevis-Tounge
I-CS70-25-CT-H 25 645 70 220 430+-20 Clevis-Tounge
I-CS70-35-CT-H 35 859 70 275 525+-25 Clevis-Tounge
I-CS70-36-BS 36 1180 70 275 610+-10 Ball-Socket
I-CS70-36-CT-H 36 1180 70 275 635+-10 Clevis-Tounge
I-CS120-36-BS 36 1180 120 275 640+-10 Ball-Socket
I-CS120-36-CT-H 36 1180 120 275 655+-10 Clevis-Tounge
I-CS70-36-BS 36 1180 70 410 640 Ball-Socket
I-CS70-36-CT-H 36 1180 70 410 640 Clevis-Tongue
I-CS120-36-BS 36 1180 120 410 640 Ball-Socket
I-CS120-36-CT-H 36 1180 120 410 640 Clevis-Tongue
I-LPO-36-TT-1140C 36 1140 12.5 210 480 Tie-Top
I-CS140-69-SB* 69 1790 140 395 750+-5 Clevis-Tounge
I-CS120-135-SB* 135 3520 120 735 1329 Clevis-Tounge
Insulat or s
Insulators
LV/MV Distribution Insulators
Guy Strain

la
to
rs
Part
No
Voltage
(kV)
Creepage
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Pin
Min
F.L.
kN
X-Y X-Z A B C D E F
I-ALP11-275 11 235 275 136 102 76 152 76 136 C/150/7 7 kN
I-ALP22-450 22 365 450 148 102 76 200 74 160 C/200/11 11 kN
I-ALP22-520C 22 380 520 127 102 76 240 89 165 C/200/11 11 kN
I-ALP33-920 33 755 920 240 102 76 320 133 240 C/300/7 11 kN
Part
No
Voltage
(kV)